

inge dhamanti <inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id>

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences - Manuscript ID MJMHS-2020-0694.R1

2 messages

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com>

Fri, Oct 16, 2020 at 3:44

PN

Reply-To: sploh@upm.edu.my To: inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id

16-Oct-2020

Dear Dr. Dhamanti:

Your manuscript entitled "Development of a patient safety-training program for health workers in Indonesia: perspective from health workers and hospital stakeholders" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences.

Your manuscript ID is MJMHS-2020-0694.R1.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your street address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/mjmhs and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/mjmhs.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences.

Sincerely

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences Editorial Office

inge dhamanti <inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id>
To: sploh@upm.edu.my

Tue, Mar 2, 2021 at 10:19 PM

Dear Editor,

Thank you for your email. May I know when it will be published?

Regards,

Inge Dhamanti, PhD.

https://www.centerforpatientsafety-indonesia.com/

Indonesia:

Department of Health Policy and Administration Faculty of Public Health, Universitas Airlangga - Surabaya, Indonesia Mobile number: +62 82 3360 99800

Australia:

Adjunct Senior Lecturer in School of Psychology and Public Health College of Science, Health and Engineering La Trobe University, Bundoora, Victoria, Australia

Email: I.Dhamanti@latrobe.edu.au

[Quoted text hidden]



inge dhamanti <inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id>

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences - Decision on Manuscript ID MJMHS-2020-0694-R1

3 messages

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com>

Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 10:31 AM

Reply-To: normala ib@upm.edu.my

To: inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id

23-Nov-2020

Dear Dr. Dhamanti:

It is a pleasure to accept your manuscript entitled "Development of a patient safety-training program for health workers in Indonesia: perspective from health workers and hospital stakeholders" in its current form for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences. The comments of the reviewer(s) who reviewed your manuscript are included at the foot of this letter.

Thank you for your fine contribution. On behalf of the Editors of the Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences, we look forward to your continued contributions to the Journal.

Sincerely, Dr. Normala Ibrahim Editor-in-Chief, Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences normala ib@upm.edu.my

Associate Editor Comments to Author:

Associate Editor Comments to the Author: As per reviewers

Reviewer(s)' Comments to Author:

Reviewer: 1

Comments to the Author Thank you for addressing my concerns.

Reviewer: 2

Comments to the Author

Accept

inge dhamanti <inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id> To: nurulayuningtyas@staf.unair.ac.id

Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 10:45 AM

Assalamualaikum

Terlampir ya dik Tyas, terima kasih.

Regards,

Inge Dhamanti, PhD.

https://www.centerforpatientsafety-indonesia.com/

Indonesia:

Department of Health Policy and Administration

Faculty of Public Health, Universitas Airlangga - Surabaya, Indonesia

Mobile number: +62 82 3360 99800

Australia:

Adjunct Senior Lecturer in School of Psychology and Public Health College of Science, Health and Engineering La Trobe University, Bundoora, Victoria, Australia

Email: I.Dhamanti@latrobe.edu.au

[Quoted text hidden]



091020_Manuscript MJMHS complete version.docx 40K

inge dhamanti <inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id> To: normala_ib@upm.edu.my

Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 1:19 PM

Dear Dr Normala,

Thanks for the decision.

Regards,

Inge Dhamanti, PhD.

https://www.centerforpatientsafety-indonesia.com/

Indonesia:

Department of Health Policy and Administration Faculty of Public Health, Universitas Airlangga - Surabaya, Indonesia Mobile number: +62 82 3360 99800

Australia:

Adjunct Senior Lecturer in School of Psychology and Public Health College of Science, Health and Engineering La Trobe University, Bundoora, Victoria, Australia

Email: I.Dhamanti@latrobe.edu.au

[Quoted text hidden]



inge dhamanti <inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id>

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences - Manuscript ID MJMHS-2020-0694.R1

1 message

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com>

Fri, Oct 16, 2020 at 1:44

Reply-To: sploh@upm.edu.my To: inge-d@fkm.unair.ac.id

15-Oct-2020

Dear Dr. Dhamanti:

Your manuscript entitled "Development of a patient safety-training program for health workers in Indonesia: perspective from health workers and hospital stakeholders" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences.

Your manuscript ID is MJMHS-2020-0694.R1.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your street address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/mjmhs and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/mjmhs.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences.

Malaysian Journal of Medicine & Health Sciences Editorial Office